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Bobux I-Walk Hampton Sandal Dark
Pink r. 23

Cena 238,99 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 1- 3 dni

Numer katalogowy BO_630110

Kod EAN 9420057305933

Producent BOBUX

Opis produktu
  

  Długość wkładki  

  

     Rozmiar Bobux 

  

14,4 cm

  

 22

  

15,5 cm

  

 23

  

16 cm

  

 24

  

16,6 cm

  

 25

  

17,3 cm

  

 26

Produkt posiada dodatkowe opcje:
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Rozmiar: 23

Miarka Bobux
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